
CMAS/PARCC  - 2017 SCHEDULE

Monday March 13 Tuesday, March 14 Wednesday March 15 Thursday March 16 Friday March 17
A.M. ELA 3rd Unit 1 (90 min) ELA 3rd Unit 2 (75 min) ELA 3rd Unit 3 (90 min) Math 3rd Unit 1 (60 min)
A.M. ELA 4th Unit 1 (90 min) ELA 4th Unit 2 (90 min) ELA 4th Unit 3 (90 min)           Make ups as needed
P.M. Make ups as needed

Monday March 20 Tuesday, March 21 Wednesday March 22 Thursday March 23 Friday March 24
A.M. Math 3rd Unit 2 (60 min) Math 3rd Unit 3 (60 min) Math 3rd Unit 4 (60 min) Make ups as needed
P.M. Make ups as needed

March 27-31 Spring Break

April 3-7 Make ups as needed

Monday April 10 Tuesday April 11 Wednesday April 12 Thursday April 13 Friday April 14
A.M. Math 5th Unit 1 (60 min) Math 5th Unit 2 (60 min) Math 5th Unit 3 (60 min) Math 5th Unit 4 (60 min)
A.M. Math 4th Unit 1 (60 min) Math 4th Unit 2 (60 min) Math 4th Unit 3 (60 min) Math 4th Unit 4 (60 min)
P.M. Science 5th Unit 1 (80 min) Science 5th Unit 2 (80 min) Science 5th Unit 3 (80 min)
P.M. Make ups as needed

Monday April 17 Tuesday April 18 Wednesday April 19 Thursday April 20 Friday April 21
A.M. ELA 5th Unit 1 (90 min) ELA 5th Unit 2 (90 min) ELA 5th Unit 3 (90 min)           Make ups as needed
P.M. Social Studies 4th Unit 1 (80 min) Social Studies 4th Unit 2 (80 min) Social Studies 4th Unit 3 (80 min)
P.M. Make ups as needed

April 24-April 28 Make ups as needed
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